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114/03/07 M 3975965 5,104.00 1,923,035.00 RooghE
114/03/07 M 3975962 13,171.00 1,909,864.00 M
114/03/07 M 3975963 13,402.00 1,896,462.00 NI
114/03/07 M 3975966 28,414.00 1,868,048.00 v ZH
114/03/1¢ ¢ 3975969 1,000.00 1,867,048.00 y I‘%g
114/03/11 MR 163,125.00 2,030,173.00 AEMEEEERE a4
114/03/11 M 3975968 4,132.00 2,026,041.00 S i TN
114/03/11 M 3975967 56,668.00 1,969,373.00 DINT {740
114/03/12  MN 3975970 15,000.00 1,954,373.00 NINTIFE
114/03/25 MN 3975972 2,250.00 1,952,123.00 T AR
‘ *+TOTAL: 139,141.00 2,091,264.00 1,952,123.00
fFr (T %8 =
“Z MO AT

EWEE WIS
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